





Palisades Charter High School - 2021-2022 Adopted Budget and Revisions as of 10/7/21, and Actuals to date as of 9/30/21

ADA	2832	2021-2022 Adopted Budget (Full Return, B/F Recommended), 6/11/21			2021-2022 Revised Budget, 10/7/21			2021-2022	2021-2022 First Interim Projections, 10/31/21			% Received/Spent	1st interim vs. revised budget 10/7/21	Comments
		Obj Code	Unrestricted	Restricted	Total	Unrestricted	Restricted	Total	Actuals to Date as of 10/31/21	Unrestricted	Restricted	Total		
	4700	-	235,041	235,041	-	235,041	235,041	10,948	-	235,041	235,041	5%	-	Includes after school snack program
		<b>529,512</b>	<b>850,902</b>	<b>1,380,414</b>	<b>529,512</b>	<b>850,902</b>	<b>1,380,414</b>	<b>229,322</b>	<b>487,400</b>	<b>1,710,735</b>	<b>2,198,135</b>	<b>10%</b>	<b>817,721</b>	
Services														
	5210	2,000	-	2,000	2,000	-	2,000	20	2,000	-	2,000	1%	-	
	5220	10,000	70,000	80,000	10,000	70,000	80,000	6,629	10,000	70,000	80,000	8%	-	ELO funded PD
	5310	454,915	105,547	560,461	454,915	105,547	560,462	346,885	454,915	105,547	560,462	62%	-	\$80K in ELO funded expenses
	5400	397,016	-	397,016	397,016	-	397,016	138,055	397,016	-	397,016	35%	-	COVID rebate
	5510	147,000	600	147,600	147,000	600	147,600	46,891	147,000	18,000	165,000	28%	17,400	ESSER II/III funded PPE (\$18K)
	5520	426,000	-	426,000	426,000	-	426,000	36,917	426,000	-	426,000	9%	-	
	5610	388,752	10,000	398,752	388,752	10,000	398,752	90,052	388,752	10,000	398,752	23%	-	
	5811/5812	452,462	58,500	510,962	493,184	58,500	551,684	91,071	452,462	128,500	580,962	16%	29,278	9% increase in transportation rate (\$70K, funded by ESSER)
	5800	35,826	-	35,826	35,826	-	35,826	13,763	35,826	-	35,826	38%	-	
	5803	1,200	-	1,200	1,200	-	1,200	938	1,200	-	1,200	78%	-	
	5810	1,128,173	1,655,771	2,783,944	1,139,173	1,791,071	2,930,244	533,272	1,139,173	2,064,071	3,203,244	17%	273,000	Increase in Regis staffing (\$78K), TPE security guard services (\$49K), \$250k in additional janitorial/security needs (ESSER II/III funded), \$23K in industry costs for security (ESSER II/III funded)
	5821	262,390	68,473	330,863	262,390	68,473	330,863	136,030	287,390	68,473	355,863	38%	25,000	
	5831	1,500	-	1,500	1,500	-	1,500	-	1,500	-	1,500	0%	-	
	5840	86,784	-	86,784	86,784	-	86,784	7,100	86,784	-	86,784	8%	-	
	5850	20,000	-	20,000	28,000	-	28,000	13,627	28,000	-	28,000	49%	-	
	5860	7,500	-	7,500	7,500	-	7,500	4,582	7,500	-	7,500	61%	-	
	5890	96,755	16,000	112,755	96,755	16,000	112,755	29,832	96,755	16,000	112,755	26%	-	
	5910	76,000	-	76,000	76,000	-	76,000	16,304	76,000	-	76,000	21%	-	
		<b>3,994,274</b>	<b>1,984,891</b>	<b>5,979,164</b>	<b>4,053,995</b>	<b>2,120,191</b>	<b>6,174,186</b>	<b>1,511,968</b>	<b>4,038,273</b>	<b>2,480,591</b>	<b>6,518,864</b>	<b>23%</b>	<b>344,678</b>	
Capital Outlay														
	6100	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	6200	97,950	-	97,950	97,950	-	97,950	32,068	97,950	145,000	242,950	13%	145,000	ESSER II/III funded upgrades (\$145K)
	6400	10,000	-	10,000	10,000	-	10,000	-	10,000	235,000	245,000	0%	235,000	Tech infrastructure upgrades (ESSER II/III funded)
	6500	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
		<b>107,950</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>107,950</b>	<b>107,950</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>107,950</b>	<b>32,068</b>	<b>107,950</b>	<b>380,000</b>	<b>487,950</b>	<b>7%</b>	<b>380,000</b>	
	6900	915,000	-	915,000	975,000	-	975,000	-	980,000	-	980,000	0%	5,000	
Other Outgo														
	7299	308,624	-	308,624	308,151	-	308,151	100,147	300,245	-	300,245	33%	(7,905)	
	7438	11,784	-	11,784	11,784	-	11,784	5,090	11,784	-	11,784	43%	-	
		<b>320,408</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>320,408</b>	<b>319,935</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>319,935</b>	<b>105,237</b>	<b>312,029</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>312,029</b>	<b>34%</b>	<b>(7,905)</b>	
Total Expenditures (Financial Reporting Basis)														
		<b>31,283,987</b>	<b>8,406,501</b>	<b>39,690,487</b>	<b>31,619,979</b>	<b>8,512,582</b>	<b>40,132,560</b>	<b>9,107,224</b>	<b>31,528,968</b>	<b>10,333,687</b>	<b>41,862,656</b>	<b>22%</b>	<b>1,730,095</b>	
Total Expenditures (Cash Reporting Basis)														
		<b>30,476,937</b>	<b>8,406,501</b>	<b>38,883,437</b>	<b>30,752,929</b>	<b>8,512,582</b>	<b>39,265,510</b>	<b>9,139,292</b>	<b>30,656,918</b>	<b>10,713,687</b>	<b>41,370,606</b>	<b>22%</b>	<b>2,105,095</b>	
C. Ending Balance: Excess (Deficiency) - Financial Reporting Basis														
		<b>1,791,178</b>	<b>(1,531,143)</b>	<b>260,035</b>	<b>1,383,989</b>	<b>(1,475,399)</b>	<b>(91,410)</b>	<b>2,898,008</b>	<b>778,679</b>	<b>(1,115,621)</b>	<b>(336,943)</b>		<b>(245,533)</b>	
C. Ending Balance: Excess (Deficiency) - Cash Reporting														
		<b>2,598,228</b>	<b>(1,531,143)</b>	<b>1,067,085</b>	<b>2,251,039</b>	<b>(1,475,399)</b>	<b>775,640</b>	<b>2,865,940</b>	<b>1,650,729</b>	<b>(1,495,621)</b>	<b>155,107</b>		<b>(620,533)</b>	(Revenue - Expenses: Cash Reporting Basis)
D. Net Increase (Decrease)														
		<b>1,791,178</b>	<b>(1,531,143)</b>	<b>260,035</b>	<b>1,383,989</b>	<b>(1,475,399)</b>	<b>(91,410)</b>	<b>2,898,008</b>	<b>778,679</b>	<b>(1,115,621)</b>	<b>(336,943)</b>		<b>(245,533)</b>	
E. Fund Balance														